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Hepati

OP IP Sus Con D Sus Con D Sus Con D A D

C D C D C C Imp Ind Imp Ind Imp Ind

1 TVM 742 24 - - - 5 2 - 1 1 - 153 6 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2 KLM 351 5 - - - - - - - 1 - 63 6 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1

3 PTA 367 4 - - - - - - - - - 35 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4 IDK 298 9 - - - - - - - 1 - 36 1 1 - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - -

5 KTM 408 6 - - - 2 1 - - - - 48 6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2

6 ALP 367 - - - - 2 2 - - - - 83 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

7 EKM 655 29 - - - - 1 - - 2 - 155 8 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4

9 TSR 651 4 - - - 4 - - - - - 188 5 - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - -

9 PKD 696 9 - - - 3 - - - - - 157 7 1 - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - -

10 MPM 1569 7 - - - - - - 1 - - 263 8 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11 KKD 625 - - - - 10 3 - 2 - - 115 3 2 - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - -

12 WYD 299 4 - - - 2 - - 1 1 1 58 4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

13 KNR 365 7 - - - 2 1 - - 1 - 141 5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 5

14 KSD 691 23 - - - - - - - - - 86 10 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

TOT 8084 131 - - - 30 10 - 5 7 1 1581 73 6 - - - - 2 - - - 2 - - - - - 12

C D

TVM: 2

KLM: -

PTA: -

IDK: -

KTM: 1

ALP: 2

EKM: 1

TSR: -

PKD: -

MPM -

KKD 3

WYD -

KNR 1
KSD: -

7 1

2 0

0 0

A
D

D

DISTRICT WISE DAILY REPORTING FORMAT                                     Kerala 03-11-25

N
o

.

Dist.
Fever CG DENGUE LEPTO

C
p

o

x

Cholera

A
E

S

C
o

n
 

J
E

Malaria

I
n

fl
u

e
n

z
aSus. Con PV PF Mx

S
c
r
u

b
 

Pathiyoor, Kandalloor

Disease 

Dengue 10 0

Vembayam, Kannammoola

Kottayam muncipality

Shigella
Amoebic Meningo Encephalitis: TVM: Mukkola, PKD: Palakkad Municipality, KKD: Kannadikal ( 

Microscopically Confirmed )

Perumbavoor

Beypore, Ramanattukara, Feroke

PUZHATHI

Lepto TVM: Rajaji Nagar, KLM: Kummil, IDK: KARIMANNOOR, EKM: Neiryamangalam, Kothamangalam, WYD: Cheeral, KNR: ERAMAM -KUTTOOR

Malaria IDK: NEDUMKANDAM, TSR: Kodungallur
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Sus.C Sus.D Con Death Sus.C Sus.D Con Death Sus.C Sus.D Con Death

1 - - 8084 - - - 19286 - - - 2253612 16

Ind. - - - - - - - - - - 5 -

Imp. - - 2 - - - 11 - - - 990 2

3 30 - 10 - 110 - 49 1 26679 19 9662 42

4 - - - - - - - - 2 - 46 -

5 - - - - - -

6 2 - 4 - 155 13

7 5 1 7 1 18 1 33 1 1908 142 2875 177

8 33 - 6 - 78 - 59 - 16899 12 10459 61

9 - - - - - - 3 - - - 24 -

10 - - - - - - - - 1 - 3 1

11 4 - - - 14 - 2 - 1781 - 376 -

12 - - 1581 - - - 3741 - - - 447111 9

13 - - - - - - - - 281 - 22 -

14 - - 19 - - - 61 - - - 24411 -

15 - - 73 - - - 188 - - - 23656 8

16 - - 12 - 36 - 6635 41

17 - - - - - - 1 - 122 - 699 13

18 - - - - - - - - 8 - 2 -

19 - - - - - - - - 4 4 25 25

20 - - - - - - - - 1 - - -

21 - - - - - - - - - - 4 2

22 - - - - - - - - 1 - 17 -

23 - - - - - - 1 - 18 - 109 -

24 - - - - - - - - 27 3 2 -

25 - - 3 - - - 5 1 - - 158 34

ANALYSIS OF COMMUNICABLE DISEASES 03-11-25

Sl.No. Disease
Daily Present Month Cumulative 2025

Con JE

Fever

2 Malaria

Dengue Fever

Chikungunya

Scrub Typhus

AES

Leptospirosis

Hepatitis-A

Hepatitis-E

Cholera

Typhoid

ADD

Measles

Mumps

Chicken Pox

Influenza

West Nile

Diphtheria

Rabies

Zika

Nipah

M Pox

Shigella

 Note:-The Reported caes and Deaths are based on Preliminary report and are liable to change after Lab tests and Death audits

Amebic 

Meningoencephalitis

TVM: Prob Lepto Death : 56/M,  Poozhikunnu, NEMOM, DOD:-31.10.2025

WYD: Lepto Death: 45/F,  Cheeral, DOD-31.10.2025

WYD: Prob Visceral Leishmaniasis / Kala Azar Death: 53/M,  Chuliyode, DOD-2.11.2025
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